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Information about Economics 

 

AEA Undergraduate Information: https://www.aeaweb.org/resources/students/ 

ODE: Omicron Delta Epsilon Honors Society: http://www.omicrondeltaepsilon.org/ 

 

Job Boards 

 

JobCat 2.0 for Western Carolina University Students and Alumni (password required): 

http://jobcat.wcu.edu 

American Economic Association Job Openings for Economists (Most Require Graduate Degree): 

https://www.aeaweb.org/joe/ 

DC Internships: http://www.dcinternships.org/ 

Environmental Career Opportunities: http://www.ecojobs.com/ 

Intern Hub for Massachusetts: https://internhub.internships.com/join 

Learn Liberty Opportunities: http://www.learnliberty.org/opportunities/opportunities-

search/?type=employment/jobs/ 

National Association for Business Economists Job Site: http://econjobsnabe.careerwebsite.com/ 

National Economic Association: http://www.neaecon.org/ 

Public Health Employment Connection:  http://cfusion.sph.emory.edu/PHEC/  

– Sponsored by Emory University’s Rollins School of Public Health 

Students for Liberty: http://www.studentsforliberty.org/college/internships/ 

The Center for Public Policy and Administration: https://www.masspolicy.org/job-bulletin 

The Student Conservation Association: http://www.thesca.org/ 

Vault Internships and Jobs: http://www.vault.com/  

 

Internships and Jobs 

 

Private Firms: 

Analysis Group: Economic, Financial, and Strategy Consulting: 

https://re13.ultipro.com/ANA1000/JobBoard/listjobs.aspx?Page=Browse 

Goldman Sachs: http://www.goldmansachs.com/careers/index.html 

Bank of America Student Leadership Program: http://about.bankofamerica.com/en-us/global-

impact/student-leaders.html 

BB&T Employment: https://www.bbt.com/careers/default.page 

BB&T Leadership Development Program: https://www.bbt.com/assets/docs/html/bbt-

com/ldp/default.html 

FTI Consulting: http://www.fticonsulting.com/careers 

FTI Internship Program: http://www.fticonsulting.com/careers/students/join-us/internships 

JPMorgan Chase Student Program: http://careers.jpmorgan.com/careers/apply-students 

Citibank Careers: http://careers.citigroup.com/Careers/index/#/ 

NERA Economic Consulting: http://www.nera.com/careers.html 

SunTrust: https://jobs.suntrust.com/?utm_source=careersite 
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Policy Organizations: 

Acton Institute: http://www.acton.org/about/internship-opportunities-apply-now 

American Enterprise Institute: http://www.aei.org/internships/ 

American Institute for Economic Research: https://www.aier.org/summer-fellowship-program 

The Beacon Hill Institute (non-paid): http://www.beaconhill.org/EmploymentatBHI.html 

Brookings Institute: https://www.brookings.edu/careers/ 

Canadian Centre for Policy Alternatives (Canada): https://www.policyalternatives.ca/ 

Cato: http://www.cato.org/intern/about 

Center For Global Development: http://www.cgdev.org/page/job-opportunities-0#OPA 

Center For American Progress: https://www.americanprogress.org/about/internships/ 

Center on Budget and Policy Priorities: http://www.cbpp.org/careers 

Center for Economic and Policy Research (U.S.): http://cepr.net/about-us/jobs/internships/ 

Center for Popular Economics (U.S.): www.populareconomics.org 

Compass (U.K.): www.compassonline.org.uk 

Competitive Enterprise Institute: https://cei.org/jobs 

Economic Policy Institute (U.S.): http://www.epi.org/about/jobs/  

Environmental Defense Fund: https://www.edf.org/jobs 

Foundation For Economic Education: https://fee.org/about/internships/ 

Foundation for Teaching Economics: http://www.fte.org/ 

The Fraser Institute (Canada): https://www.fraserinstitute.org/pmc 

The Fund for American Studies: http://www.tfas.org/ 

The Goldwater Institute: http://www.goldwaterinstitute.org/en/ 

Greenpeace: http://www.greenpeace.org/usa/about/internships/ 

Heritage Foundation: http://www.heritage.org/about/internships-young-leaders/the-heritage-foundation-

internship-program 

Hudson Institute: http://www.hudson.org/about/employment 

The Independent Institute: http://www.independent.org/students/internships/ 

Institute for Humane Studies: https://theihs.org/what-we-offer/#jobs-internships,undergraduates 

Institute for Policy Studies: http://www.ips-dc.org/jobs-and-internships/ 

Jobs with Justice: http://www.jwj.org/about-us/job-openings 

Levy Economics Institute of Bard College (U.S.): http://www.levyinstitute.org/about/employment/ 

Manhattan Institute: http://www.manhattan-institute.org/internships 

National Center for Policy Analysis: http://www.ncpa.org/youth 

The National Center for Public Policy Research: https://www.nationalcenter.org/Internships.html 

Charles G. Koch Institute Internship Program: https://www.charleskochinstitute.org/professional-

education/semester-long-opportunities/koch-internship-program/ 

Philanthropy Roundtable: http://www.philanthropyroundtable.org/internships/internship_openings 

Political Economy Research Institute (U.S.): www.peri.umass.edu 

Progressive Policy Institute: http://www.progressivepolicy.org/ 

Public Policy & International Affairs Fellowship Program: https://www.ppiaprogram.org/ppia/what-we-

do/junior-summer-institutes/ 

Show-Me-Institute: http://showmeinstitute.org/jobs 

National Academy of Social Insurance (NASI): https://www.nasi.org/studentopps 

The Roosevelt Institute: http://rooseveltinstitute.org/jobs/  

Urban Institute: http://www.urban.org/about/careers 
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Government or Intergovernmental: 

Atlanta: http://www.atlantaga.gov/index.aspx?page=1137 

Central Intelligence Agency: https://www.cia.gov/careers/student-opportunities/index.html#undergradint 

Charlotte Mayoral Internship Program: 

http://www.charmeck.org/city/charlotte/mayor/Pages/internships.aspx 

Council of Economic Advisors: https://www.whitehouse.gov/administration/eop/cea/jobs 

Congressional Budget Office: https://www.cbo.gov/about/careers/internships 

Environmental Protection Agency: https://www.epa.gov/careers 

Federal Reserve Board: https://www.federalreserve.gov/careers/intern_project.htm 

Atlanta Federal Reserve Bank: https://frbatlanta.org/about/careers 

Boston Federal Reserve Bank: https://www.bostonfed.org/careers/working-here.aspx 

New York Federal Reserve Bank: https://www.newyorkfed.org/careers/summer-programs.html 

Richmond Federal Reserve Bank: https://www.richmondfed.org/about_us/careers/job_openings/ 

New York City: http://www.nyc.gov/html/dcas/html/work/summerintern.shtml 

United States Department of Housing and Urban Development: 
http://portal.hud.gov/hudportal/HUD?src=/program_offices/administration/jobs/internship 

United States Department of Health and Human Services: http://www.hhs.gov/careers/ 

United States Department of Treasury: https://www.treasury.gov/careers/Pages/default.aspx 

United States Agency for International Development (USAID): http://www.usaid.gov/careers/ 

The White House Internship Program: https://www.whitehouse.gov/participate/internships 

World Health Organization (WHO): http://www.who.int/employment/index.html 

 

Student Seminar (& Other) Opportunities 

 

Campus Activism.org: http://www.campusactivism.org/ 

Center for Energy & Environmental Policy: http://ceep.udel.edu/academic-progra/undergraduate-

programs/ 

Foundation for Research on Economics & the Environment: http://www.free-eco.org/seminars 

Institute for Humane Studies: https://theihs.org/undergraduates/ 

Property and Environment Research Center: http://www.perc.org/programs 

Foundation for Economic Education: https://fee.org/events/ 

Foundation for Teaching Economics: http://www.fte.org/student-programs/ 

Ludwig von Mises Institute: https://mises.org/events 

The Independent Institute: http://www.independent.org/students/ 

The Fraser Institute: https://www.fraserinstitute.org/pmc/students 

Acton Institute Conference: http://www.acton.org/ 
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Student Research Presentations 

 

Association of Private Enterprise Education: https://www.apee.org/undergraduate-research/ 

Council on Undergraduate Research: http://www.cur.org/ 

Carroll Round at Georgetown University (international economics): http://carrollround.georgetown.edu/ 

Eastern Economic Association Undergraduate Sessions: http://www.elon.edu/e-

web/students/ipe/default.xhtml 

Economics Scholars Program for Undergraduate Research at the Dallas Federal Reserve: 

http://www.dallasfed.org/educate/events/2014/14esp.cfm 

International Atlantic Economic Association: http://www.iaes.org/best-undergraduate-paper-award/ 

Midwest Economics Association Undergraduate Sessions: 

http://mea.grinnell.edu/conferences/undergraduate-research-paper-competition  

Missouri Valley Economic Association: http://www.mvea.net/ 

Undergraduate Research Conference in Business and Economics at Ursinus College: 

https://www.ursinus.edu/academics/business-and-economics/omicron-delta-epsilon-undergraduate-

conference/index.php 

 

 

 

Journals for Undergraduate Student Research in Economics  

 

Issues in Political Economy (Elon University and the University of Mary Washington): 

http://www.elon.edu/e-web/students/ipe/default.xhtml 

Undergraduate Business and Economics Research Journal (UBER Journal) (Berry College): 

http://uberjournal.net/about.html 

Undergraduate Economic Review (Illinois Wesleyan University): http://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/uer/ 
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